Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2021
TC Rot-Weil3 Konigsdorf Frechen (3059)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Pfeilstr. 22, 50226 Frechen
G 02234-64835 info@tc-koenigsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Graefling, Marc
T 0171 6712792 marc.graefling@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Graefling, Marc
T 0171 6712792 marc.graefling@gmx.de
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Herren 30 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Matthias Geraats

m 0170 9452212; mgeraats@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bergrath, Stephan
Geraats, Matthias
Jasper, Nils

Dr. Lidolt, Holger
Piposi, Alexandru
Korr, Stefan
Schmitz, Marc
Anneken, Volker
Hisemann, Sven
Sassert, David
Richter, Patrick
Kloebbe, Karsten
Arnoulet, Luc (SUI*)
Luthge, Jorg
Kreckel, Daniel
16 Lange, Kevin
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ID-Nr.

17402918
18511894
17400070
17204167
19074434
17281919
18303234
17204515
17600546
18500441
18300054
18003732
18654084
18201629
18601943
18996460

LK
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,1
LK9,1
LK11,1
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK18,0
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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